
All units include frame spaced at 5' on center at 8' tall, braces on every 
leg and center of bow, One walk-in door and garage doors as specified 
below*. Temporary anchors included at no cost. Optional helix anchors 
available and recommended for sand and clay.

12 Gauge – 20 year limited warranty on rust through out the framing 
assuming normal care and maintenance on the 12 gauge only.

ENGINEERED CERTIFIED GARAGE FREE INSTALLATION AVAILABLE IN 15 COLORS

REGULAR GARAGEA-FRAME GARAGETICAL ROOF GARAGE

Note: Prices are for regular style, open garage with 8' legs. Frames are 1 foot shorter than roof length-wise.
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Walk in Door Windows Garage Doors

White only

Garage door
on side add $100

Leg height needs 
to be 1 ft. taller 
than door height

32 x 72 $300

36 x 80 $350

24 x 36 $250

30 x 36 $275

6 x 6 $425

8 x 7 $525

9 x 7 $575

10 x 8 $625

10 x 10 $675

Anchor

Mobile Home

Asphalt

Concrete

$25 ea

$25 ea

$10 ea

FreeStandard

IN 
OH
KY

Garage Doors Included*

Call about our insulation and condensation control prices!
ATTENTION: Colors below are representations only. Please speak to a Northedge Steel representative or dealer for actual color sample.

Burgundy Forest Green Hawaiian Blue Zinc Grey Black Bright White Barn Red Light Stone Pebble Beige Pewter Grey Brown Mocha Tan Taupe Cardinal Red Galvalume

A-FRAME VERTICAL 
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8' high Legs

Length
Width

$7,880 

$8,560 

$9,830 

$10,590 

$11,425 

$7,060 

$7,740 

$9,085 

$9,745 

$10,455 

$6,420 

$7,000 

$8,320 

$8,880 

$9,465 

$5,900 

$6,480 

$7,575 

$8,135 

$8,595 

REGULAR CARPORT 
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8' high Legs

Length
Width

$6,780 

$7,460 

$8,655 

$9,415 

$10,175 

$6,160 

$6,840 

$8,035 

$8,695 

$9,355 

$5,620 

$6,200 

$7,395 

$7,955 

$8,515 

$5,200 

$5,780 

$6,775 

$7,335 

$7,795

A-FRAME 
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Length
Width

8' high Legs

$7,055 

$7,735 

$8,930 

$9,690 

$10,450 

$6,410 

$7,090 

$8,285 

$8,945 

$9,605 

$5,845 

$6,425 

$7,620 

$8,180 

$8,740

$5,400 

$5,980 

$6,975 

$7,535 

$7,995 
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