# NORTHEDGE STEEL

All units include frame spaced at 5' on center at 8' tall, braces on every leg and center of bow, One walk-in door and garage doors as specified below\*. Temporary anchors included at no cost. Optional helix anchors available and recommended for sand and clay.

12 Gauge - 20 year limited warranty on rust through out the framing assuming normal care and maintenance on the 12 gauge only.

V.2Q2021

**ENGINEERED CERTIFIED GARAGE** 

FREE INSTALLATION

**AVAILABLE IN 15 COLORS** 







Note: Prices are for regular style, open garage with 8' legs. Frames are 1 foot shorter than roof length-wise.

	$D \wedge V$	$A = \setminus A$	EDT	
A-F	KAI	1E V	EKI	ICAL

#### 8' high Legs **A-FRAME**

#### 8' high Legs REGULAR CARPORT

8' high Legs

Length▶ Width ▼	21	26	31	36
12	\$5,900	\$6,420	\$7,060	\$7,880
18	\$6,480	\$7,000	\$7,740	\$8,560
20	\$7,575	\$8,320	\$9,085	\$9,830
22	\$8,135	\$8,880	\$9,745	\$10,590
24	\$8,595	\$9,465	\$10,455	\$11,425

Length ▶ Width ▼	21	26	31	36
12	\$5,400	\$5,845	\$6,410	\$7,055
18	\$5,980	\$6,425	\$7,090	\$7,735
20	\$6,975	\$7,620	\$8,285	\$8,930
22	\$7,535	\$8,180	\$8,945	\$9,690
24	\$7,995	\$8,740	\$9,605	\$10,450

Length Width		26	31	36
12	\$5,200	\$5,620	\$6,160	\$6,780
18	\$5,780	\$6,200	\$6,840	\$7,460
20	\$6,775	\$7,395	\$8,035	\$8,655
22	\$7,335	\$7,955	\$8,695	\$9,415
24	\$7,795	\$8,515	\$9,355	\$10,175

# **Garage Doors Included\***

12	18	20	22	24
1	1	2	2	2
9'x7'	9'x7'	8'x7'	9'x7'	9'x7'

			_	
Wa	alk	ın	Do	or

32 x 72	\$300
36 x 80	\$350

### **Windows**

24 x 36	\$250
30 x 36	\$275

## **Garage Doors**

White only	6 x 6	\$425
Garage door	8 x 7	\$525
on side add \$100	9 x 7	\$575
Leg height needs to be 1 ft. taller	10 x 8	\$625
than door height	10 v 10	\$675

#### **Anchor**

▶ Mobile Home	\$25 ea
▶ Asphalt	\$25 ea
Concrete	\$10 ea
Standard	Free

# Call about our insulation and condensation control prices!



Forest Green Hawaiian Blue Bright White Light Stone Pebble Beige Pewter Grey Mocha Tan Cardinal Red